
Oklahoma children and youth will reduce their likelihood to engage in high‐risk behaviors which lead to 

negative life outcomes 

County Educators 

Adair  Marty Green  marty.green@okstate.edu 

Atoka  Barbara Elkins  barbara.elkins@okstate.edu 

Atoka  Harold Stephens  harold.stephens@okstate.edu  

Blaine  Lorne Geisler  lorne.geisler@okstate.edu  

Blaine  Joy Rhodes  joy.rhodes@okstate.edu 

Caddo  Ranel Lasley  r.lasley@okstate.edu  

Canadian  Donna Jung  donna.stangl@okstate.edu  

Carter  Gerri Ballard  gerri.a.ballard@okstate.edu  

Carter  Danielle Wells  danielle.l.wells@okstate.edu  

Cherokee  Heather Winn  heather.winn@okstate.edu 

Choctaw  Marty Montague  monty.montague@okstate.edu 

Choctaw  Tracey Watts  tracey.watts@okstate.edu 

Cleveland  Jessica Tevebaugh  jessica.tevebaugh@okstate.edu 

Coal  Casey Russell  casey.russell@okstate.edu 

Cotton  Pam Varner  pamela.varner@okstate.edu 

Creek  Wendie Clubine  wendie.clubine@okstate.edu  

Custer  Radonna Sawatzky  radonna.sawatzky@okstate.edu  

Custer  Danielle Venable  danielle.venable@okstate.edu 

Delaware  Barbara Denney  barbara.denney@okstate.edu  

Delaware  Ryan Sproul  ryan.sproul@okstate.edu  

Ellis  Justin Barr  justin.barr@okstate.edu 

Ellis  Lynda Latta  lynda.latta@okstate.edu  

Garfield  Cindy Conner  cindy.conner@okstate.edu 

Garvin  Carrie Kile  carrie.kile@okstate.edu  

Grady  Susan Routh  susan.routh@okstate.edu 

Grant  Robyn Rapp  robyn.rapp@okstate.edu  

Greer  Cheryl Lively  cheryl.lively@okstate.edu 

Harmon  Lawrence Tomah  lawrence.tomah@okstate.edu 

Harper  Carol Laverty  carol.laverty@okstate.edu 

Haskell  Chris Harris  chris.harris12@okstate.edu 

Hughes  Robyn Jones  robyn.jones@okstate.edu 

Hughes  Aubie Keesee  aubie.keesee@okstate.edu 

Jackson  Gary Strickland  gary.strickland@okstate.edu  

Jefferson  Michael Jeffcoat  michael.jeffcoat@okstate.edu 

Johnston  Ginny McCarthick  ginny.mccarthick@okstate.edu  

Johnston  Keegan Varner  keegan.varner@okstate.edu  



Kay  Lindsay Grace  lindsay.grace@okstate.edu  

Kingfisher  Keith Boevers  keith.boevers@okstate.edu 

Kingfisher  Valeri Evans  valeri.evans@okstate.edu 

Kiowa  Brenda Medlock  brenda.medlock@okstate.edu  

Kiowa  Travis Tacker  travis.tacker@okstate.edu 

LeFlore  Amber Reece  amber.reece@okstate.edu 

Lincoln  Jessica Riggin  jessica.riggin@okstate.edu 

Logan  Cathy James  cathy.james@okstate.edu 

Love  Cindy Clampet  cindy.clampet@okstate.edu 

Love  Mike Steele  mike.steele@okstate.edu 

Major  Dana Baldwin  dana.baldwin@okstate.edu 

Marshall  David Sorrell  david.sorrell@okstate.edu 

Marshall  Sara West  sara.west@okstate.edu  

Mayes  Jan Dawson  jan.dawson@okstate.edu  

McClain  Mickey Simpson  mickey.simpson@okstate.edu  

McCurtain  Lindsay Ensley  lindsay.ensley@okstate.edu  

McIntosh  Melanie Taylor  melanie.taylor@okstate.edu 

Murray  Kay Lynn Brown  kay_lynn.brown@okstate.edu  

Murray  John Holman  jhholma@okstate.edu 

Muskogee  Lisa Taylor  lisa.k.taylor@okstate.edu 

Noble  Lindsey Miner  lindsey.miner@okstate.edu 

Okfuskee  Jan Maples  janelle.maples@okstate.edu 

Oklahoma  Lisa Hamblin  lisa.hamblin@okstate.edu  

Okmulgee  Rick Clovis  rick.clovis@okstate.edu 

Okmulgee  Melody Ennis  melody.ennis@okstate.edu 

Okmulgee  Doug Maxey  doug.maxey@okstate.edu 

Ottawa  Kathy Enyart  kathy.enyart@okstate.edu 

Ottawa  Jeff Parmley  jeff.parmley@okstate.edu 

Pawnee  Trinity Brown  trinity.brown@okstate.edu 

Pawnee  Stan Fimple  stan.fimple@okstate.edu 

Payne  Dea Rash  dea.rash@okstate.edu  

Pittsburg  Greg Owen  greg.owen@okstate.edu 

Pontotoc  Janna Kelley  janna.kelley@okstate.edu  

Pontotoc  Becky Walker  becky.walker@okstate.edu  

Pottawatomie  George Driever  george.driever@okstate.edu  

Pottawatomie  Cathleen Taylor  cathleen.taylor@okstate.edu 

Pushmataha  Tom Smith  tom.smith@okstate.edu  

Pushmataha  Julie Starr Staiger  julie.starr.staiger@okstate.edu 

Rogers  Janice Cranor  janice.cranor@okstate.edu  

Rogers  Charles Walter White  walter.white@okstate.edu 

Seminole  Megan Anderson  megan.logan@okstate.edu 



Seminole  Coy McCorkle  coy.mccorkle@okstate.edu 

Sequoyah  Barbara Weaver  barbara.weaver@okstate.edu 

Sequoyah  Tony Yates  ja.yates@okstate.edu  

Texas  Arleen James  arleen.james@okstate.edu 

Tillman  Carol Hart  carol.hart@okstate.edu 

Tillman  Aaron Henson  aaron.henson@okstate.edu  

Tulsa  Tracy Lane  tracy.lane@okstate.edu  

Wagoner  Marci Brunger  marci.brunger@okstate.edu 

Washington  Gale Mills  gale.mills@okstate.edu  

Washington  Kayla Swanson  kayla.joy.swanson@okstate.edu 

Woods  Karen Armbruster  karen.armbruster@okstate.edu  

Woodward  Rhonda DeVor  rhonda.devor@okstate.edu 

State Specialists/Faculty 

Assistant Professor, Director of 

Marriage and Family Therapy Clinic, 

Marriage and Family Extension 

Specialist 
Matt Brosi  matt.brosi@okstate.edu 

Assistant Professor, Extension 
Specialist  Ron Cox  r.cox@okstate.edu  

Extension Associate, 4‐H and Youth 
Programs  Shelley Mitchell  shelley.mitchell@okstate.edu  

4‐H District Program Specialist  Cheryl Newberry  cheryl.newberry@okstate.edu  
 


